
DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2023 

(STUDENTS & TEACHING STAFF) 

 
 

S N OCCASION / FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 PREVIOUS DAY OF BHOGI    13th January FRIDAY 

2 BHOGI   14th January SATURDAY 

    3 KANUMA  16th January MONDAY 

4 REPUBLIC DAY [Half Day]  26th January THURSDAY 

5 MAHA SIVARATRI   18th February SATURDAY 

6 HOLI    8th March WEDNESDAY 

7 UGADI   22nd March WEDNESDAY 

8 SRI RAMA NAVAMI   30th March THURSDAY 

9 BABU JAGJIVAN RAM’S BIRTHDAY     5th April WEDNESDAY 

10 GOOD FRIDAY     7th April FRIDAY 

11 Dr. B.R.AMBEDKAR’S BIRTHDAY    14th April FRIDAY 

12 RAMZAN      21st April FRIDAY 

13 BAKRID    29th June THURSDAY 

   14 MUHARRAM    29th July SATURDAY 

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY  15th August TUESDAY 

16 SRI KRISHNA ASHTAMI 6th September WEDNESDAY 

17 VINAYAKA CHAVITHI  19th September TUESDAY 

18 EID MILADUN NABI  27th September WEDNESDAY 

19 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI  2nd October MONDAY 

20 MAHARNAVAMI  23rd October MONDAY 

21 VIJAYADASAMI  24th October TUESDAY 

22 CHRISTMAS  25th December MONDAY 

 

OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS: 

S.NO. OCCASION / FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

23 VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM 25th August FRIDAY 

24 NAGULA CHAVITHI 17th November FRIDAY 

The following occasions occur on Sunday: 
 

S N OCCASION / FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 NEW YEAR’S DAY 01st January SUNDAY 

2 MAKARA SANKRANTI 15th January SUNDAY 

3 DURGASHTAMI 22nd October SUNDAY 

4 DEEPAVALI 12th November SUNDAY 
 



DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2023 

(ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL & SUPPORT STAFF) 

 

S N OCCASION/FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 PREVIOUS DAY OF BHOGI    13th January FRIDAY 

2 BHOGI    14th January SATURDAY 

    3 KANUMA   16th January MONDAY 

4 REPUBLIC DAY (Half Day)   26th January THURSDAY 

5 MAHA SIVARATRI    18th February SATURDAY 

6 UGADI    22nd March WEDNESDAY 

7 SRI RAMA NAVAMI    30th March THURSDAY 

8 GOOD FRIDAY    7th April FRIDAY 

9 RAMZAN     21st April FRIDAY 

10 BAKRID     29th June THURSDAY 

11 INDEPENDENCE DAY [Half Day]   15th August TUESDAY 

12 SRI KRISHNA ASHTAMI    6th September WEDNESDAY 

13 VINAYAKA CHAVITHI  19th September TUESDAY 

   14 EID MILADUN NABI  27th September WEDNESDAY 

15 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI    2nd October MONDAY 

16 MAHARNAVAMI   23rd October MONDAY 

17 VIJAYADASAMI     24th October TUESDAY 

18 CHRISTMAS    25th December MONDAY 

 

OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS: 

S N OCCASION / FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

19 VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM 25th August FRIDAY 

20 NAGULA CHAVITHI 17th November FRIDAY 

 

The following occasions occur on Sunday: 
 

S N OCCASION / FESTIVAL DATE DAY 

1 NEW YEAR’S DAY 01st January SUNDAY 

2 MAKARA SANKRANTI 15th January SUNDAY 

3 DURGASHTAMI 22nd October SUNDAY 

4 DEEPAVALI 12th November SUNDAY 

 


